Thomas E. Kriegel, Sheriff

Email: tkriegel@poweshiekcosheriff.com

Joel VanderLeest, Chief Deputy
Dawn Disney, Office Deputy
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Last, First Name Age

BORNE, MARVIN
CARROLL, JENNIFER
GALE, WILLIAM
LESTER, MARK
LESTER, MARK II

Total Records: 5

72

59
47
28

Address Hold Reasons
88 NAVAJO DR, Charge: 708.2 -
627 EAST ST #12, Charge: 664A.7 -
274 8TH AVE N, Charge: 124.414 -

1249 E 25TH ST, DES Charge
1249 E 25TH ST, DES Charge

1 719.1 -
1 723.4 -

Booking Date

05/26/19
05/26/19
05/26/19
05/27/19
05/27/19
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