POWESHIEK SHERIFF'S OFFICE

Thomas E. Kriegel, Sheriff Email: tkriegel@poweshiekcosheriff.com Joel VanderLeest, Chief Deputy Dawn Disney, Office Deputy



An Honor to Serve. . . A Duty to Protect

Printed on May 27, 2019

Daily News Intake Report

Last, First Name	Age		Address	Hold Reasons	Booking Date
BORNE, MARVIN	-	72	88 NAVAJO DR,	Charge: 708.2 -	05/26/19
CARROLL, JENNIFER	;	38	627 EAST ST #12,	Charge: 664A.7 -	05/26/19
GALE, WILLIAM	;	59	274 8TH AVE N,	Charge: 124.414 -	05/26/19
LESTER, MARK	4	47	1249 E 25TH ST, DES	Charge: 719.1 -	05/27/19
LESTER, MARK II	:	28	1249 E 25TH ST, DES	Charge: 723.4 -	05/27/19

Total Records: 5